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Solderless Terminal spadetype, tin-plated
C4-1, 1000 pcs. | 1000

Gabelform

Product number 01202

Weight 0.69kg

Product description

e corresponding dimensions in conductor connection area 6mm?2 acc.

e material: E-Cu
o surface: tin-plated

Product properties
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Nominal size

Nominal cross section
A

0,8 mm

4,3 mm

DIN 46234
without insulation , soldered
E-Cu

6,8 mm

12 mm
1000

1,6 mm
C-4-1DIN
0,5-1 mm?
5mm
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lllustrations are for reference only. Technical
specifications may vary and are subject to
change without notice.

to DIN 46234
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